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AUS - Australia Women's 50m Freestyle CAMPBELL Cate 20 MAY 1992 1.86 / 6'1 70 / 154 24.15

Women's 100m Freestyle CAMPBELL Cate 20 MAY 1992 1.86 / 6'1 70 / 154 52.06

Men's 50m Backstroke LARKIN Mitchell 9 JUL 1993 1.84 / 6'0 74 / 163 23.31

Women's 50m Backstroke SEEBOHM Emily 5 JUN 1992 1.80 / 5'11 70 / 154 26.15

Women's 100m Backstroke SEEBOHM Emily 5 JUN 1992 1.80 / 5'11 70 / 154 56.44

Men's 200m Backstroke LARKIN Mitchell▲ 9 JUL 1993 1.84 / 6'0 74 / 163 1:47.41

Men's 100m Individual Medley LARKIN Mitchell 9 JUL 1993 1.84 / 6'0 74 / 163 53.05

Women's 100m Individual Medley SEEBOHM Emily▲ 5 JUN 1992 1.80 / 5'11 70 / 154 57.97

Women's 200m Individual Medley SEEBOHM Emily 5 JUN 1992 1.80 / 5'11 70 / 154 2:07.04

Men's 400m Individual Medley LARKIN Mitchell 9 JUL 1993 1.84 / 6'0 74 / 163 4:17.35

AUT - Austria Women's 50m Freestyle PILHATSCH Caroline 1 MAR 1999 1.60 / 5'3 60 / 132 26.09

Women's 50m Backstroke PILHATSCH Caroline 1 MAR 1999 1.60 / 5'3 60 / 132 27.57

Women's 100m Backstroke PILHATSCH Caroline 1 MAR 1999 1.60 / 5'3 60 / 132 59.59

Women's 100m Butterfly HUFNAGL Claudia 20 MAY 1996 1.60 / 5'3 55 / 121 1:00.60

Women's 200m Butterfly HUFNAGL Claudia 20 MAY 1996 1.60 / 5'3 55 / 121 2:10.33

BEL - Belgium Men's 50m Freestyle VANGOETSENHOVEN Dries 8 JUL 1997 1.87 / 6'2 80 / 176 22.90

Men's 200m Freestyle WEIREMANS Lorenz 7 FEB 1996 1:47.80

Men's 400m Freestyle WEIREMANS Lorenz 7 FEB 1996 3:54.19

Men's 100m Breaststroke CAERTS Basten 27 OCT 1997 1.85 / 6'1 85 / 187 1:00.00

Men's 200m Breaststroke CAERTS Basten 27 OCT 1997 1.85 / 6'1 85 / 187 2:11.35

Men's 50m Butterfly VANGOETSENHOVEN Dries 8 JUL 1997 1.87 / 6'2 80 / 176 24.33

CROENEN Louis 4 JAN 1994 1.84 / 6'0 76 / 168 24.74

Men's 100m Butterfly VANGOETSENHOVEN Dries 8 JUL 1997 1.87 / 6'2 80 / 176 53.50

CROENEN Louis 4 JAN 1994 1.84 / 6'0 76 / 168 52.48

Men's 100m Individual Medley CAERTS Basten 27 OCT 1997 1.85 / 6'1 85 / 187 57.42

CROENEN Louis 4 JAN 1994 1.84 / 6'0 76 / 168 56.35

BLR - Belarus Men's 50m Freestyle DZIALENDZIK Maksim 29 JAN 1996 1.80 / 5'11 70 / 154

STASELOVICH Viktar 28 MAY 1994 1.88 / 6'2 83 / 183

TSURKIN Yauhen 9 DEC 1990 1.82 / 6'0 68 / 150 21.67

MACHEKIN Artsiom 20 JAN 1991 1.85 / 6'1 80 / 176 21.94

Women's 50m Freestyle KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia 1 AUG 1996 0.77 / 2'6 187 / 412 25.00

Men's 50m Backstroke DZIALENDZIK Maksim 29 JAN 1996 1.80 / 5'11 70 / 154 24.91

STASELOVICH Viktar 28 MAY 1994 1.88 / 6'2 83 / 183 23.84

SANKOVICH Pavel▲ 29 JUN 1990 1.82 / 6'0 70 / 154 23.01

Women's 50m Backstroke KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia 1 AUG 1996 0.77 / 2'6 187 / 412

Women's 50m Breaststroke KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia 1 AUG 1996 0.77 / 2'6 187 / 412 34.61

Men's 100m Breaststroke SHYMANOVICH Ilya 2 AUG 1994 1.94 / 6'4 85 / 187 57.28

Men's 200m Breaststroke SHYMANOVICH Ilya 2 AUG 1994 1.94 / 6'4 85 / 187 2:06.81

Men's 50m Butterfly DZIALENDZIK Maksim 29 JAN 1996 1.80 / 5'11 70 / 154

STASELOVICH Viktar 28 MAY 1994 1.88 / 6'2 83 / 183

DODALEU Yahor 1 FEB 1993 1.88 / 6'2 92 / 203 22.77

SANKOVICH Pavel 29 JUN 1990 1.82 / 6'0 70 / 154 22.81

TSURKIN Yauhen 9 DEC 1990 1.82 / 6'0 68 / 150 22.82

Men's 100m Butterfly DODALEU Yahor 1 FEB 1993 1.88 / 6'2 92 / 203 50.87

SANKOVICH Pavel 29 JUN 1990 1.82 / 6'0 70 / 154 50.38

TSURKIN Yauhen 9 DEC 1990 1.82 / 6'0 68 / 150 50.76

MACHEKIN Artsiom 20 JAN 1991 1.85 / 6'1 80 / 176 54.73

Men's 100m Individual Medley SANKOVICH Pavel 29 JUN 1990 1.82 / 6'0 70 / 154 52.44

CHI - Chile Women's 400m Freestyle KOBRICH Kristel 9 AUG 1985 1.67 / 5'6 65 / 143 4:11.98

Women's 800m Freestyle KOBRICH Kristel 9 AUG 1985 1.67 / 5'6 65 / 143 8:22.81

CHN - China Women's 50m Freestyle MA Jieyu 5 OCT 1998 25.00

Women's 400m Freestyle WANG Guoyue 26 MAR 1999 1.72 / 5'8 66 / 146 4:08.00

Women's 800m Freestyle WANG Guoyue 26 MAR 1999 1.72 / 5'8 66 / 146 8:25.00

Men's 100m Breaststroke DONG Yifan 22 AUG 2000 1:02.00

Men's 200m Breaststroke DONG Yifan 22 AUG 2000 2:15.00

Women's 100m Butterfly MA Jieyu 5 OCT 1998 58.50
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Men's 100m Individual Medley DU Limin 13 SEP 1997 1.87 / 6'2 73 / 161 57.00

Men's 400m Individual Medley DU Limin 13 SEP 1997 1.87 / 6'2 73 / 161 4:20.00

CLB - Clubs Men's 50m Freestyle GRINEV Vladislav 21 JUL 1996 21.86

BODROV Nikita 1 JUN 1997 22.77

GUREVICH Evgenii 21 APR 1998 23.69

MIKHAYLIN Nikita 21 MAY 1996 24.66

ZAITSEV Ivan 27 JUL 1999 22.46

TAZOV Vladislav 16 AUG 1995 23.09

SHEVLIAKOV Roman 26 AUG 1998 23.12

MAKSUMOV Ernest 2 JAN 1997 24.10

KISELEV Kirill 10 JUL 1994 22.55

ARBUZOV Andrey 29 OCT 1989 21.39

BADAMSHIN Arseniy 15 JUN 1997 22.52

POLISHCHUK Mikhail 10 JAN 1989 22.42

PAVLOV Ivan 15 JUN 1990 23.00

KHARYBIN Kirill 21 JAN 1999 23.86

IGNATYEV Vladislav 23 APR 1996 22.02

Women's 50m Freestyle VASILENOK Ksenia 12 OCT 2000 25.81

LAPSHINA Polina 14 NOV 1995 25.12

KARTASHOVA Daria 28 JUL 1997 24.71

MIKHAYLOVA Anna 6 AUG 2000 26.07

OSIPENKO Polina 24 APR 2001 25.10

NIGMATULLINA Ramilya 29 DEC 1998 26.80

SERPIONOVA Anastasia 15 JUN 1998 25.11

MILUTINOVICH Katarina 13 JAN 2001 25.47

BARANIK Nadezhda 13 MAR 1998 27.07

BAKLAKOVA Mariia 14 MAR 1997 25.30

SNOZ Yulia 16 MAY 1997 26.08

KAMENEVA Maria 27 MAY 1999 24.47

USTINOVA Daria S. 8 MAY 1998 24.45

SHAPANIKOVA Ekaterina 19 OCT 1996

Women's 100m Freestyle LAPSHINA Polina 14 NOV 1995 54.11

KARTASHOVA Daria 28 JUL 1997 54.09

MIKHAYLOVA Anna 6 AUG 2000 56.49

SALAMATINA Valeria 19 SEP 1998 55.64

NIGMATULLINA Ramilya 29 DEC 1998 1:00.49

LOBOVA Sofya 1 APR 2001 57.81

SERPIONOVA Anastasia 15 JUN 1998 55.93

MILUTINOVICH Katarina 13 JAN 2001 55.08

BAKLAKOVA Mariia 14 MAR 1997 54.00

SNOZ Yulia 16 MAY 1997 55.58

BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 54.90

KAMENEVA Maria 27 MAY 1999 53.40

SERGEEVA Darina 5 JUN 1999 58.52

USTINOVA Daria S. 8 MAY 1998 53.80

Men's 200m Freestyle GRINEV Vladislav 21 JUL 1996 1:46.20

SMIRNOV Daniil 20 DEC 1992 1:50.90

FEDOROV Alexander 6 SEP 1994 1:46.05

KOLYASOV Maksim 23 FEB 1998 1:49.68

MAKSUMOV Ernest 2 JAN 1997 1:47.10

GORIACHEV Georgii 8 APR 1999 1:48.46

MUKHAMETZIANOV Emil 21 JUL 1998 1:47.73

TRETYAKOV Maxim 6 OCT 1994 1:50.20

POLISHCHUK Mikhail 10 JAN 1989 1:44.25

ZHIKHAREV Petr 9 OCT 1999 1:46.13

IGNATYEV Vladislav 23 APR 1996 1:49.65
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Men's 400m Freestyle SMIRNOV Daniil 20 DEC 1992 3:48.09

FEDOROV Alexander 6 SEP 1994 3:42.25

KOLYASOV Maksim 23 FEB 1998 3:48.49

MUKHAMETZIANOV Emil 21 JUL 1998 3:47.89

POLISHCHUK Mikhail 10 JAN 1989

PASYNKOV Daniil 13 OCT 1994 3:42.47

Women's 400m Freestyle SALAMATINA Valeria 19 SEP 1998 4:10.12

EGOROVA Anna 31 MAY 1998 4:04.69

SNOZ Yulia 16 MAY 1997 4:08.35

Women's 800m Freestyle VINOKURENKOVA Natalia 23 JUN 1983 8:51.04

KONOVALOVA Antonina 22 JUL 2000 8:49.78

EGOROVA Anna 31 MAY 1998 8:27.03

ILURIDZE Daria 10 JUN 1995 8:54.29

Men's 50m Backstroke BODROV Nikita 1 JUN 1997 24.17

GUREVICH Evgenii 21 APR 1998 25.19

MIKHAYLIN Nikita 21 MAY 1996 26.37

ZAITSEV Ivan 27 JUL 1999 24.97

LARIN Roman 18 MAR 1998 25.04

TAZOV Vladislav 16 AUG 1995 24.33

SHEVLIAKOV Roman 26 AUG 1998

ULYANOV Nikita 9 FEB 1994 23.70

YAKOVLEV Alexander 18 JAN 1997 33.63

NIKOLAEV Mark 30 JUL 1997 25.40

ARBUZOV Andrey 29 OCT 1989 23.83

TRETYAKOV Maxim 6 OCT 1994 25.45

BADAMSHIN Arseniy 15 JUN 1997 25.25

KUDRYASHOV Vladimir 4 OCT 1996 24.67

Women's 50m Backstroke VASILENOK Ksenia 12 OCT 2000 27.75

FROLOVA Svetlana 10 APR 2000 31.52

KOREPANOVA Daria 31 OCT 2001 31.19

LAPSHINA Polina 14 NOV 1995 27.91

PRIKHODKO Irina 29 NOV 1998 27.40

LAZAREVA Svetlana 26 APR 2001 29.05

GODUN Nika 4 MAR 1997 27.54

BAKINA Kristina 17 FEB 2000 29.87

MILUTINOVICH Katarina 13 JAN 2001 28.22

KAMENEVA Maria 27 MAY 1999 26.15

Women's 100m Backstroke VASILENOK Ksenia 12 OCT 2000 59.39

FROLOVA Svetlana 10 APR 2000 1:04.31

LAPSHINA Polina 14 NOV 1995 59.33

SMIRNOVA Valeria 6 FEB 2002 1:10.48

VERSHININA Kristina 9 MAY 1993 1:00.06

PRIKHODKO Irina 29 NOV 1998 58.35

LAZAREVA Svetlana 26 APR 2001 1:01.51

BAKINA Kristina 17 FEB 2000 1:04.64

KAMENEVA Maria 27 MAY 1999 57.45

USTINOVA Daria S. 8 MAY 1998 1:02.68

Men's 200m Backstroke GRINEV Vladislav 21 JUL 1996 1:58.44

MAKOVICH Semen 13 JUL 1995 1:56.13

MIKHAYLIN Nikita 21 MAY 1996 1:59.17

LARIN Roman 18 MAR 1998 1:52.87

TAZOV Vladislav 16 AUG 1995 2:03.01

NIKOLAEV Mark 30 JUL 1997 1:58.80

TRETYAKOV Maxim 6 OCT 1994 1:55.22

MALT?EV Dmitrii 21 AUG 1993 1:54.37

Women's 50m Breaststroke FROLOVA Svetlana 10 APR 2000
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SMIRNOVA Valeria 6 FEB 2002 35.14

VINOKURENKOVA Natalia 23 JUN 1983 31.87

NIGMATULLINA Ramilya 29 DEC 1998 30.83

KOZHEVNIKOVA Alina 2 JUL 1999 32.97

GODUN Nika 4 MAR 1997 30.70

KALASHNIKOVA Vera 14 SEP 1992 31.41

CHIKUNOVA Daria 12 APR 1999 31.23

EFIMOVA Yuliya 3 APR 1992 29.08

Men's 100m Breaststroke STRELNIKOV Kirill 29 MAY 1992 58.88

GRIGOREV Arkadii 21 JUN 1998 1:01.69

SINKEVICH Viatcheslav 29 NOV 1991 58.45

DOLENKO Danila 2 MAR 1995 58.93

NIKOLAEV Andrei 26 APR 1992 58.14

PANKOV Dmitrii 24 AUG 1998 1:01.10

VALIAKHMETOV Eduard 17 SEP 1999 1:03.40

GOGOLEV Roman 17 JUL 1996 1:00.25

SEMYANINOV Danil 9 JAN 1998 1:00.62

PAVLOV Ivan 15 JUN 1990 1:04.72

SUCHKOV Egor 3 JUN 1997 59.45

KHARYBIN Kirill 21 JAN 1999 1:01.76

Men's 200m Breaststroke GRIGOREV Arkadii 21 JUN 1998 2:08.54

SINKEVICH Viatcheslav 29 NOV 1991 2:05.40

DOLENKO Danila 2 MAR 1995 2:22.89

NIKOLAEV Andrei 26 APR 1992 2:15.47

PANKOV Dmitrii 24 AUG 1998 2:14.54

GOGOLEV Roman 17 JUL 1996 2:13.87

SEMYANINOV Danil 9 JAN 1998 2:09.66

SUCHKOV Egor 3 JUN 1997 2:10.09

Women's 200m Breaststroke SMIRNOVA Valeria 6 FEB 2002 2:33.90

KALASHNIKOVA Vera 14 SEP 1992 2:29.23

CHIKUNOVA Daria 12 APR 1999 2:24.38

EFIMOVA Yuliya 3 APR 1992 2:16.39

Men's 50m Butterfly GUREVICH Evgenii 21 APR 1998 25.25

SHEVLIAKOV Roman 26 AUG 1998 23.16

ULYANOV Nikita 9 FEB 1994 23.80

MAKSUMOV Ernest 2 JAN 1997 26.06

KISELEV Kirill 10 JUL 1994 23.02

KUDRYASHOV Vladimir 4 OCT 1996 24.03

PAKHOMOV Pavel 29 NOV 1998 22.95

Men's 100m Butterfly LARIN Roman 18 MAR 1998

SHEVLIAKOV Roman 26 AUG 1998 51.47

KUDRYASHOV Vladimir 4 OCT 1996 51.75

ZHIKHAREV Petr 9 OCT 1999 54.12

KOPTELOV Evgeny 24 NOV 1993 51.11

MALT?EV Dmitrii 21 AUG 1993 55.13

PAKHOMOV Pavel 29 NOV 1998 51.58

Women's 100m Butterfly KOREPANOVA Daria 31 OCT 2001 1:01.95

KARTASHOVA Daria 28 JUL 1997 59.66

MIKHAYLOVA Anna 6 AUG 2000 1:00.36

VATAEVA Uliana 5 NOV 1999 1:01.36

LOBOVA Sofya 1 APR 2001 59.66

MASLOVA Aleksandra 4 JAN 2000 59.66

SHCHELKOTUNOVA Valeria 5 MAY 1995 1:03.68

BARANIK Nadezhda 13 MAR 1998 1:01.10

SNOZ Yulia 16 MAY 1997

SHAPANIKOVA Ekaterina 19 OCT 1996 58.49
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SPODARENKO Sofya 26 FEB 1998 59.87

Women's 200m Butterfly VATAEVA Uliana 5 NOV 1999 2:11.86

KONOVALOVA Antonina 22 JUL 2000 2:19.06

LOBOVA Sofya 1 APR 2001 2:12.93

SHCHELKOTUNOVA Valeria 5 MAY 1995 2:14.32

ILURIDZE Daria 10 JUN 1995 2:20.19

Men's 100m Individual Medley BODROV Nikita 1 JUN 1997

EROSHIN Mikhail 7 OCT 1996 1:06.05

ZAITSEV Ivan 27 JUL 1999 57.59

DOLENKO Danila 2 MAR 1995 57.67

VALIAKHMETOV Eduard 17 SEP 1999 56.34

ARBUZOV Andrey 29 OCT 1989 53.20

KUDRYASHOV Vladimir 4 OCT 1996 54.30

SEMYANINOV Danil 9 JAN 1998 56.71

PAVLOV Ivan 15 JUN 1990 56.31

Women's 100m Individual Medley KOREPANOVA Daria 31 OCT 2001

KARTASHOVA Daria 28 JUL 1997 59.65

VINOKURENKOVA Natalia 23 JUN 1983 1:04.01

PRIKHODKO Irina 29 NOV 1998 1:02.94

LOBOVA Sofya 1 APR 2001 1:04.22

MASLOVA Aleksandra 4 JAN 2000 1:02.88

GODUN Nika 4 MAR 1997 59.96

BARANIK Nadezhda 13 MAR 1998 1:04.01

BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 1:05.19

SERGEEVA Darina 5 JUN 1999

KALASHNIKOVA Vera 14 SEP 1992

CHIKUNOVA Daria 12 APR 1999 1:06.01

SHAPANIKOVA Ekaterina 19 OCT 1996 1:02.94

EFIMOVA Yuliya 3 APR 1992 59.91

SPODARENKO Sofya 26 FEB 1998 1:02.05

Women's 200m Individual Medley FROLOVA Svetlana 10 APR 2000 2:18.58

VERSHININA Kristina 9 MAY 1993 2:12.49

EGOROVA Anna 31 MAY 1998

MASLOVA Aleksandra 4 JAN 2000 2:13.17

CHIKUNOVA Daria 12 APR 1999 2:18.96

Men's 400m Individual Medley EROSHIN Mikhail 7 OCT 1996 4:35.79

MAKOVICH Semen 13 JUL 1995 4:21.35

GORBUNOV Dmitrii 24 SEP 1991 4:07.32

VALIAKHMETOV Eduard 17 SEP 1999 4:14.07

PAVLOV Ivan 15 JUN 1990 4:18.43

PASYNKOV Daniil 13 OCT 1994 4:05.47

COK - Cook Islands Men's 200m Freestyle ROBERTS Wesley Tikiariki 24 JUN 1997 1.88 / 6'2 75 / 165 1:50.63

Men's 400m Freestyle ROBERTS Wesley Tikiariki 24 JUN 1997 1.88 / 6'2 75 / 165 3:55.14

COL - Colombia Women's 50m Freestyle ARCILA HURTADO Isabella 11 MAR 1994 1.76 / 5'9 55 / 121 25.35

Men's 400m Freestyle GOMEZ Jonathan 19 APR 1996 1.80 / 5'11 70 / 154

Women's 50m Backstroke ARCILA HURTADO Isabella 11 MAR 1994 1.76 / 5'9 55 / 121 28.78

Women's 100m Backstroke ARCILA HURTADO Isabella 11 MAR 1994 1.76 / 5'9 55 / 121 1:02.46

Men's 100m Butterfly GOMEZ Jonathan 19 APR 1996 1.80 / 5'11 70 / 154

Women's 100m Individual Medley ARCILA HURTADO Isabella 11 MAR 1994 1.76 / 5'9 55 / 121

Men's 400m Individual Medley GOMEZ Jonathan 19 APR 1996 1.80 / 5'11 70 / 154 4:26.64

CRC - Costa Rica Men's 200m Freestyle GONZALEZ Antonio 3 DEC 1998 1.80 / 5'11 80 / 176 1:54.82

Men's 400m Freestyle GONZALEZ Antonio 3 DEC 1998 1.80 / 5'11 80 / 176 4:03.35

DEN - Denmark Women's 50m Breaststroke PEDERSEN Rikke 9 JAN 1989 1.77 / 5'10 60 / 132 30.83

Women's 200m Breaststroke PEDERSEN Rikke 9 JAN 1989 1.77 / 5'10 60 / 132 2:22.36

Women's 100m Individual Medley PEDERSEN Rikke 9 JAN 1989 1.77 / 5'10 60 / 132 1:00.00

Women's 200m Individual Medley PEDERSEN Rikke 9 JAN 1989 1.77 / 5'10 60 / 132 2:15.92
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ESP - Spain Women's 400m Freestyle BELMONTE Mireia 10 NOV 1990 1.70 / 5'7 62 / 137 4:08.23

Women's 800m Freestyle BELMONTE Mireia 10 NOV 1990 1.70 / 5'7 62 / 137 8:20.10

Women's 200m Butterfly BELMONTE Mireia▲ 10 NOV 1990 1.70 / 5'7 62 / 137 2:10.21

FIN - Finland Men's 50m Freestyle POYTAKIVI Riku 1 MAY 1993 22.72

Women's 50m Backstroke LAUKKANEN Jenna 2 MAR 1995 1.83 / 6'0 78 / 172 27.67

Women's 50m Breaststroke LAUKKANEN Jenna 2 MAR 1995 1.83 / 6'0 78 / 172 29.71

Women's 200m Breaststroke LAUKKANEN Jenna 2 MAR 1995 1.83 / 6'0 78 / 172 2:22.09

Men's 50m Butterfly POYTAKIVI Riku 1 MAY 1993 21.91

Men's 100m Butterfly POYTAKIVI Riku 1 MAY 1993 51.66

Women's 100m Individual Medley LAUKKANEN Jenna 2 MAR 1995 1.83 / 6'0 78 / 172 59.00

FRA - France Women's 50m Freestyle DAUBA Camille 10 JAN 1997 26.69

Men's 200m Freestyle ORANGE Maxence 11 APR 1998 1:50.11

Men's 50m Backstroke ORANGE Maxence 11 APR 1998 24.67

Men's 200m Backstroke BRUN Christophe 8 MAR 1998 1:58.62

ORANGE Maxence 11 APR 1998 1:53.21

Women's 200m Breaststroke DAUBA Camille 10 JAN 1997 2:24.04

Women's 100m Individual Medley DAUBA Camille 10 JAN 1997 1:02.86

Women's 200m Individual Medley DAUBA Camille 10 JAN 1997 2:17.05

Men's 400m Individual Medley BRUN Christophe 8 MAR 1998 4:26.18

GBR - Great Britain Men's 50m Freestyle BARRETT Adam 30 JUL 1992 1.91 / 6'3 87 / 192

Men's 50m Butterfly BARRETT Adam 30 JUL 1992 1.91 / 6'3 87 / 192 23.52

Men's 100m Butterfly BARRETT Adam 30 JUL 1992 1.91 / 6'3 87 / 192 52.13

GER - Germany Men's 200m Freestyle HEINTZ Philip Marvin 21 FEB 1991 1.92 / 6'4 86 / 190 1:43.13

Women's 800m Freestyle HENTKE Franziska 4 JUN 1989 1.72 / 5'8 68 / 150 8:22.83

Men's 50m Backstroke DIENER Christian Erik 3 JUN 1993 1.85 / 6'1 86 / 190 24.01

Women's 50m Backstroke GRAF Lisa 13 NOV 1992 1.83 / 6'0 66 / 146 28.34

Women's 100m Backstroke WENK Alexandra Nathalie 7 FEB 1995 1.79 / 5'10 61 / 134 59.33

GRAF Lisa 13 NOV 1992 1.83 / 6'0 66 / 146 1:00.28

Men's 200m Backstroke DIENER Christian Erik 3 JUN 1993 1.85 / 6'1 86 / 190 1:49.80

Men's 100m Breaststroke HEINTZ Philip Marvin 21 FEB 1991 1.92 / 6'4 86 / 190 59.60

Women's 100m Butterfly WENK Alexandra Nathalie 7 FEB 1995 1.79 / 5'10 61 / 134 56.43

GRAF Lisa 13 NOV 1992 1.83 / 6'0 66 / 146 1:02.93

HENTKE Franziska 4 JUN 1989 1.72 / 5'8 68 / 150 58.87

Women's 200m Butterfly HENTKE Franziska 4 JUN 1989 1.72 / 5'8 68 / 150 2:04.06

Men's 100m Individual Medley HEINTZ Philip Marvin 21 FEB 1991 1.92 / 6'4 86 / 190 51.76

Women's 100m Individual Medley WENK Alexandra Nathalie 7 FEB 1995 1.79 / 5'10 61 / 134 59.84

Women's 200m Individual Medley WENK Alexandra Nathalie 7 FEB 1995 1.79 / 5'10 61 / 134 2:08.60

Men's 400m Individual Medley HEINTZ Philip Marvin 21 FEB 1991 1.92 / 6'4 86 / 190 4:02.84

HKG - Hong Kong, China Men's 50m Freestyle NG Chun Nam Derick 18 MAY 1994 1.79 / 5'10 72 / 159 22.68

TO Kenneth 7 JUL 1992 21.93

Women's 50m Freestyle CHAN Kin Lok 7 MAR 1994 1.65 / 5'5 56 / 123 25.69

Women's 100m Freestyle CHAN Kin Lok 7 MAR 1994 1.65 / 5'5 56 / 123 57.29

Men's 200m Freestyle TO Kenneth 7 JUL 1992 1:45.36

Men's 50m Backstroke MAK Ho Lun Raymond 1 SEP 1992 1.62 / 5'4 70 / 154 25.98

Men's 50m Butterfly MAK Ho Lun Raymond 1 SEP 1992 1.62 / 5'4 70 / 154 24.49

Men's 100m Butterfly NG Chun Nam Derick 18 MAY 1994 1.79 / 5'10 72 / 159 51.88

TO Kenneth 7 JUL 1992 52.22

Women's 100m Butterfly CHAN Kin Lok 7 MAR 1994 1.65 / 5'5 56 / 123 58.07

Women's 200m Butterfly CHAN Kin Lok 7 MAR 1994 1.65 / 5'5 56 / 123 2:08.78

Men's 100m Individual Medley NG Chun Nam Derick 18 MAY 1994 1.79 / 5'10 72 / 159 55.48

TO Kenneth 7 JUL 1992 52.32

MAK Ho Lun Raymond 1 SEP 1992 1.62 / 5'4 70 / 154 55.28

HUN - Hungary Men's 50m Freestyle LOBANOVSKIJ Maxim 18 JAN 1996 2.04 / 6'8 91 / 201 21.52

Men's 200m Freestyle LOBANOVSKIJ Maxim 18 JAN 1996 2.04 / 6'8 91 / 201

Women's 100m Backstroke HOSSZU Katinka▲ 3 MAY 1989 1.72 / 5'8 62 / 137 55.54

Women's 200m Butterfly HOSSZU Katinka▲ 3 MAY 1989 1.72 / 5'8 62 / 137 2:02.15
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Women's 100m Individual Medley HOSSZU Katinka▲ 3 MAY 1989 1.72 / 5'8 62 / 137 57.12

Women's 200m Individual Medley HOSSZU Katinka▲ 3 MAY 1989 1.72 / 5'8 62 / 137 2:02.90

ITA - Italy Men's 50m Freestyle ORSI Marco 11 DEC 1990 1.89 / 6'2 89 / 196 21.29

Women's 100m Freestyle PELLEGRINI Federica 5 AUG 1988 1.79 / 5'10 65 / 143 52.43

Men's 200m Freestyle DETTI Gabriele 29 AUG 1994 1.84 / 6'0 79 / 174 1:43.65

Men's 400m Freestyle DETTI Gabriele▲ 29 AUG 1994 1.84 / 6'0 79 / 174 3:38.12

Women's 400m Freestyle PELLEGRINI Federica 5 AUG 1988 1.79 / 5'10 65 / 143

Men's 50m Butterfly RIVOLTA Matteo 16 NOV 1991 1.93 / 6'4 83 / 183 23.35

Men's 100m Butterfly RIVOLTA Matteo 16 NOV 1991 1.93 / 6'4 83 / 183 49.84

Men's 100m Individual Medley ORSI Marco 11 DEC 1990 1.89 / 6'2 89 / 196 53.12

RIVOLTA Matteo 16 NOV 1991 1.93 / 6'4 83 / 183

JAM - Jamaica Women's 50m Breaststroke ATKINSON Alia▲ 11 DEC 1988 1.72 / 5'8 69 / 152 28.64

Women's 200m Breaststroke ATKINSON Alia 11 DEC 1988 1.72 / 5'8 69 / 152 2:25.86

Women's 100m Butterfly ATKINSON Alia 11 DEC 1988 1.72 / 5'8 69 / 152 1:01.39

Women's 100m Individual Medley ATKINSON Alia▲ 11 DEC 1988 1.72 / 5'8 69 / 152 57.84

JPN - Japan Men's 50m Freestyle MATSUI Kosuke 28 MAR 1994 21.80

UMEMOTO Masayuki 1 JAN 1994

Men's 50m Backstroke MIZUNUMA Naoki 13 DEC 1996

KANEKO Masaki 27 MAR 1992 1.82 / 6'0 75 / 165 23.65

MATSUI Kosuke 28 MAR 1994 25.67

Men's 200m Backstroke KANEKO Masaki▲ 27 MAR 1992 1.82 / 6'0 75 / 165 1:49.18

Men's 100m Breaststroke TAKAHASHI Yukihiro 17 JAN 1992

Men's 200m Breaststroke TAKAHASHI Yukihiro 17 JAN 1992 2:03.90

Men's 50m Butterfly MIZUNUMA Naoki 13 DEC 1996 23.00

UMEMOTO Masayuki 1 JAN 1994 23.93

Men's 100m Butterfly MIZUNUMA Naoki 13 DEC 1996 51.50

MATSUI Kosuke 28 MAR 1994 53.24

UMEMOTO Masayuki 1 JAN 1994 51.98

Men's 100m Individual Medley MIZUNUMA Naoki 13 DEC 1996

KANEKO Masaki 27 MAR 1992 1.82 / 6'0 75 / 165

MATSUI Kosuke 28 MAR 1994

Men's 400m Individual Medley KANEKO Masaki 27 MAR 1992 1.82 / 6'0 75 / 165

LTU - Lithuania Women's 50m Breaststroke MEILUTYTE Ruta 19 MAR 1997 1.74 / 5'9 62 / 137 29.52

Women's 200m Breaststroke MEILUTYTE Ruta 19 MAR 1997 1.74 / 5'9 62 / 137 2:30.23

Women's 100m Individual Medley MEILUTYTE Ruta 19 MAR 1997 1.74 / 5'9 62 / 137 1:00.13

NED - Netherlands Men's 50m Freestyle PUTS Jesse▲ 1 AUG 1994 1.88 / 6'2 81 / 179 21.05

Women's 50m Freestyle HEEMSKERK Femke 21 SEP 1987 1.80 / 5'11 67 / 148 24.66

DE WAARD Maaike 11 OCT 1996 1.72 / 5'8 57 / 126 24.61

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi▲ 20 AUG 1990 1.79 / 5'10 69 / 152 23.60

Women's 100m Freestyle HEEMSKERK Femke 21 SEP 1987 1.80 / 5'11 67 / 148 53.35

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi▲ 20 AUG 1990 1.79 / 5'10 69 / 152 51.92

Men's 50m Backstroke PUTS Jesse 1 AUG 1994 1.88 / 6'2 81 / 179 25.41

Women's 50m Backstroke DE WAARD Maaike 11 OCT 1996 1.72 / 5'8 57 / 126 26.32

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 20 AUG 1990 1.79 / 5'10 69 / 152 28.47

Women's 100m Backstroke DE WAARD Maaike 11 OCT 1996 1.72 / 5'8 57 / 126 57.49

Men's 50m Butterfly PUTS Jesse 1 AUG 1994 1.88 / 6'2 81 / 179 22.84

Women's 100m Individual Medley HEEMSKERK Femke 21 SEP 1987 1.80 / 5'11 67 / 148

Women's 200m Individual Medley HEEMSKERK Femke 21 SEP 1987 1.80 / 5'11 67 / 148 2:13.77

NOR - Norway Men's 50m Freestyle LIE Markus 21 JUN 1995 1.94 / 6'4 89 / 196 22.22

Men's 200m Freestyle CHRISTIANSEN Henrik 9 OCT 1996 1.92 / 6'4 78 / 172 1:45.40

LIE Markus 21 JUN 1995 1.94 / 6'4 89 / 196 1:46.38

Men's 400m Freestyle CHRISTIANSEN Henrik 9 OCT 1996 1.92 / 6'4 78 / 172 3:41.18

Men's 50m Backstroke LIE Markus 21 JUN 1995 1.94 / 6'4 89 / 196 23.80

Men's 100m Individual Medley LIE Markus 21 JUN 1995 1.94 / 6'4 89 / 196 53.15

NZL - New Zealand Men's 50m Freestyle HUNTER Daniel 28 JUN 1994 1.84 / 6'0 84 / 185 22.31

Women's 400m Freestyle ROBINSON Emma 26 SEP 1994 4:12.61
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Women's 800m Freestyle ROBINSON Emma 26 SEP 1994 8:33.73

Men's 50m Backstroke HUNTER Daniel 28 JUN 1994 1.84 / 6'0 84 / 185 26.07

Men's 50m Butterfly HUNTER Daniel 28 JUN 1994 1.84 / 6'0 84 / 185 24.08

Men's 100m Individual Medley HUNTER Daniel 28 JUN 1994 1.84 / 6'0 84 / 185 57.88

POL - Poland Men's 50m Freestyle POLEWKA Tomasz 5 AUG 1994 1.96 / 6'5 78 / 172 22.51

JURASZEK Pawe 8 OCT 1994 21.26

Women's 50m Freestyle SZTANDERA Dominika 19 JAN 1997 1.74 / 5'9 57 / 126 25.02

URBANCZYK Aleksandra 13 NOV 1987 1.72 / 5'8 64 / 141 24.23

Men's 200m Freestyle WOJDAK Wojciech 13 MAR 1996 1.92 / 6'4 69 / 152 1:46.44

Men's 400m Freestyle WOJDAK Wojciech 13 MAR 1996 1.92 / 6'4 69 / 152 3:37.90

Men's 50m Backstroke POLEWKA Tomasz 5 AUG 1994 1.96 / 6'5 78 / 172 23.23

SKIERKA Jakub Daniel 4 OCT 1998 1.85 / 6'1 68 / 150 24.54

JURASZEK Pawe 8 OCT 1994 26.01

KAWECKI Radoslaw 16 AUG 1991 23.46

Women's 50m Backstroke TCHORZ Alicja 13 AUG 1992 1.72 / 5'8 59 / 130 26.71

URBANCZYK Aleksandra 13 NOV 1987 1.72 / 5'8 64 / 141 26.65

Women's 100m Backstroke TCHORZ Alicja 13 AUG 1992 1.72 / 5'8 59 / 130 58.17

Men's 200m Backstroke POLEWKA Tomasz 5 AUG 1994 1.96 / 6'5 78 / 172 1:55.41

SKIERKA Jakub Daniel 4 OCT 1998 1.85 / 6'1 68 / 150 1:53.00

KAWECKI Radoslaw▲ 16 AUG 1991 1:47.63

Women's 50m Breaststroke SZTANDERA Dominika 19 JAN 1997 1.74 / 5'9 57 / 126 29.89

Women's 200m Breaststroke SZTANDERA Dominika 19 JAN 1997 1.74 / 5'9 57 / 126 2:31.02

Women's 100m Individual Medley TCHORZ Alicja 13 AUG 1992 1.72 / 5'8 59 / 130 1:00.37

URBANCZYK Aleksandra 13 NOV 1987 1.72 / 5'8 64 / 141 59.53

Women's 200m Individual Medley TCHORZ Alicja 13 AUG 1992 1.72 / 5'8 59 / 130 2:10.59

Men's 400m Individual Medley WOJDAK Wojciech 13 MAR 1996 1.92 / 6'4 69 / 152 4:23.84

POR - Portugal Men's 50m Freestyle NASCIMENTO Miguel 19 JAN 1995 1.83 / 6'0 76 / 168 21.92

Men's 200m Freestyle NASCIMENTO Miguel 19 JAN 1995 1.83 / 6'0 76 / 168 1:46.56

Women's 400m Freestyle DURAES Diana 8 JUN 1996 1.73 / 5'8 63 / 139 4:05.39

HOLUB Tamila 15 MAY 1999 1.72 / 5'8 65 / 143 4:13.65

Women's 800m Freestyle DURAES Diana 8 JUN 1996 1.73 / 5'8 63 / 139 8:33.54

HOLUB Tamila 15 MAY 1999 1.72 / 5'8 65 / 143 8:36.09

Men's 50m Backstroke LOPES Gabriel 15 MAY 1997 1.85 / 6'1 70 / 154 24.94

Men's 200m Backstroke LOPES Gabriel 15 MAY 1997 1.85 / 6'1 70 / 154 1:55.63

Women's 200m Breaststroke KAMINSKAYA Victoria 7 OCT 1995 1.63 / 5'4 54 / 119 2:26.69

Men's 100m Butterfly NASCIMENTO Miguel 19 JAN 1995 1.83 / 6'0 76 / 168

Women's 200m Butterfly KAMINSKAYA Victoria 7 OCT 1995 1.63 / 5'4 54 / 119 2:12.10

Men's 100m Individual Medley NASCIMENTO Miguel 19 JAN 1995 1.83 / 6'0 76 / 168

LOPES Gabriel 15 MAY 1997 1.85 / 6'1 70 / 154 58.19

Men's 400m Individual Medley LOPES Gabriel 15 MAY 1997 1.85 / 6'1 70 / 154 4:22.19

QAT - Qatar Men's 200m Freestyle ABOUGHAZALA A. 7 NOV 2000 1:58.00

Men's 400m Freestyle ABOUGHAZALA A. 7 NOV 2000 4:08.00

RSA - South Africa Men's 50m Freestyle LE CLOS Chad 12 APR 1992 1.82 / 6'0 75 / 165 21.05

Men's 200m Freestyle LE CLOS Chad 12 APR 1992 1.82 / 6'0 75 / 165 1:41.00

Men's 400m Freestyle SWEENEY Ayrton 11 MAY 1993 1.81 / 5'11 77 / 170 3:53.14

Men's 100m Breaststroke VAN DER BURGH Cameron▲ 25 MAY 1988 1.87 / 6'2 82 / 181 59.73

Men's 200m Breaststroke VAN DER BURGH Cameron 25 MAY 1988 1.87 / 6'2 82 / 181 2:05.12

SWEENEY Ayrton 11 MAY 1993 1.81 / 5'11 77 / 170 2:13.67

Men's 50m Butterfly LE CLOS Chad▲ 12 APR 1992 1.82 / 6'0 75 / 165 21.98

Men's 100m Butterfly LE CLOS Chad▲ 12 APR 1992 1.82 / 6'0 75 / 165 51.29

Men's 400m Individual Medley SWEENEY Ayrton 11 MAY 1993 1.81 / 5'11 77 / 170 4:20.41

RUS - Russian Federation Men's 50m Freestyle SEDOV Evgeny 29 JAN 1996 20.95

ZHILKIN Andrey 9 MAR 1995 22.11

LOBINTSEV Nikita 21 NOV 1988 21.69

MOROZOV Vladimir▲ 16 JUN 1992 20.73

IZOTOV Danila 2 OCT 1991 22.62
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FESIKOV Sergei 21 JAN 1989 22.14

Women's 50m Freestyle OPENYSHEVA Arina 24 MAR 1999 1.61 / 5'3 48 / 106 25.98

NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya 10 FEB 1997 24.06

Women's 100m Freestyle ANDREEVA Sofia 2 AUG 1998 59.20

POPOVA Veronika 20 JAN 1991 52.53

NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya 10 FEB 1997 53.29

Men's 200m Freestyle KRASNYKH Aleksandr▲ 19 JUN 1995 1:41.95

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 5 AUG 1998 1:43.58

STEPANOV Elisei 6 JUN 1997 1.94 / 6'4 81 / 179 1:45.75

LOBINTSEV Nikita 21 NOV 1988 1:44.83

IZOTOV Danila 2 OCT 1991 1:47.16

DOVGALYUK Mikhail 3 JUN 1995 1:43.55

KUDASHEV Aleksandr 5 DEC 1995 1:46.12

Men's 400m Freestyle KRASNYKH Aleksandr▲ 19 JUN 1995 3:35.30

STEPANOV Elisei 6 JUN 1997 1.94 / 6'4 81 / 179 3:45.46

Women's 400m Freestyle ANDREEVA Sofia 2 AUG 1998 4:27.81

POPOVA Veronika▲ 20 JAN 1991 3:58.90

Women's 800m Freestyle OPENYSHEVA Arina 24 MAR 1999 1.61 / 5'3 48 / 106 8:57.88

Men's 50m Backstroke SHABASOV Andrei 20 JUN 1994 23.46

TARASEVICH Grigory 1 AUG 1995 23.64

PRIBYTOK Aleksandr 10 FEB 1996 26.13

MOROZOV Vladimir 16 JUN 1992 23.50

POPKOV Aleksandr 27 DEC 1994 24.65

FESIKOV Sergei 21 JAN 1989 24.02

Women's 50m Backstroke FESIKOVA Anastasiia 8 MAY 1990 27.69

Women's 100m Backstroke FESIKOVA Anastasiia 8 MAY 1990 59.49

Men's 200m Backstroke SHABASOV Andrei 20 JUN 1994 1:50.11

TARASEVICH Grigory 1 AUG 1995 1:52.46

Women's 50m Breaststroke TEMNIKOVA Mariia 17 NOV 1995 30.98

IVANEEVA Natalia 9 FEB 1990 29.95

Men's 100m Breaststroke PRIGODA Kirill 29 DEC 1995 1.93 / 6'4 87 / 192 56.63

MOROZOV Vladimir▲ 16 JUN 1992 56.33

KHOMENKO Ilya 14 OCT 1995 59.04

OSIPENKO Aleksandr 12 MAR 1995

GADIROV Rustam 10 DEC 1997 59.62

CHUPKOV Anton 22 FEB 1997 1.88 / 6'2 71 / 157 57.53

ZANKO Vsevolod 30 JUL 1995 57.62

Men's 200m Breaststroke PRIGODA Kirill 29 DEC 1995 1.93 / 6'4 87 / 192 2:03.97

KHOMENKO Ilya 14 OCT 1995 2:03.83

DORINOV Mikhail▲ 9 AUG 1995 2:03.09

GADIROV Rustam 10 DEC 1997 2:05.72

CHUPKOV Anton▲ 22 FEB 1997 1.88 / 6'2 71 / 157 2:03.20

Women's 200m Breaststroke TEMNIKOVA Mariia 17 NOV 1995 2:22.88

IVANEEVA Natalia 9 FEB 1990 2:30.03

Men's 50m Butterfly PRIBYTOK Aleksandr 10 FEB 1996 23.65

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 5 AUG 1998 24.21

KOROLEV Nikita 24 MAY 1994 23.02

SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr 21 SEP 1996 23.38

KUDASHEV Aleksandr 5 DEC 1995 24.04

KOSTIN Oleg 6 MAY 1992 22.76

Men's 100m Butterfly SHABASOV Andrei 20 JUN 1994

PRIBYTOK Aleksandr 10 FEB 1996 51.24

STEPANOV Elisei 6 JUN 1997 1.94 / 6'4 81 / 179

ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav 14 MAY 1992

SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr 21 SEP 1996 51.09

KOSTIN Oleg 6 MAY 1992 51.28
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Women's 100m Butterfly CHIMROVA Svetlana 15 APR 1996 57.01

GUZHENKOVA Anastasia 16 AUG 1997 58.61

Women's 200m Butterfly CHIMROVA Svetlana 15 APR 1996 2:06.20

GUZHENKOVA Anastasia 16 AUG 1997 2:08.31

Men's 100m Individual Medley SHABASOV Andrei 20 JUN 1994 54.62

PRIGODA Kirill 29 DEC 1995 1.93 / 6'4 87 / 192 53.41

PRIBYTOK Aleksandr 10 FEB 1996

ZHILKIN Andrey 9 MAR 1995 54.22

KOROLEV Nikita 24 MAY 1994 52.72

ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav 14 MAY 1992

MOROZOV Vladimir 16 JUN 1992 50.30

POPKOV Aleksandr 27 DEC 1994

OSIPENKO Aleksandr 12 MAR 1995 56.20

FESIKOV Sergei 21 JAN 1989 52.53

KUDASHEV Aleksandr 5 DEC 1995 56.12

KOSTIN Oleg 6 MAY 1992 54.05

Women's 100m Individual Medley ANDREEVA Sofia 2 AUG 1998 1:04.03

TEMNIKOVA Mariia 17 NOV 1995 1:04.01

Women's 200m Individual Medley TEMNIKOVA Mariia 17 NOV 1995 2:18.03

Men's 400m Individual Medley PRIGODA Kirill 29 DEC 1995 1.93 / 6'4 87 / 192 4:12.88

ZHILKIN Andrey 9 MAR 1995 4:21.17

OSIPENKO Aleksandr 12 MAR 1995 4:12.66

SGP - Singapore Women's 50m Freestyle YEOH Cherlyn 14 AUG 2001 1.70 / 5'7 60 / 132 26.72

Women's 100m Freestyle YEOH Cherlyn 14 AUG 2001 1.70 / 5'7 60 / 132 57.63

Women's 400m Freestyle YEOH Cherlyn 14 AUG 2001 1.70 / 5'7 60 / 132 4:31.97

Women's 50m Backstroke YEOH Cherlyn 14 AUG 2001 1.70 / 5'7 60 / 132 31.26

Men's 200m Backstroke LOW Malcolm 16 JAN 1997 1.76 / 5'9 65 / 143 2:01.64

TAN Zachary Ian 14 JUN 2003 2:12.93

Women's 50m Breaststroke HO Deborah 29 JUL 1998 33.84

Men's 100m Breaststroke TAN Zachary Ian 14 JUN 2003 1:04.96

Men's 200m Breaststroke TAN Zachary Ian 14 JUN 2003 2:21.77

Women's 200m Breaststroke HO Deborah 29 JUL 1998 2:39.47

Men's 100m Individual Medley LOW Malcolm 16 JAN 1997 1.76 / 5'9 65 / 143 58.39

Women's 100m Individual Medley HO Deborah 29 JUL 1998 1:11.98

Men's 400m Individual Medley LOW Malcolm 16 JAN 1997 1.76 / 5'9 65 / 143 4:27.46

TAN Zachary Ian 14 JUN 2003 4:29.12

SWE - Sweden Women's 50m Freestyle SJOSTROM Sarah 17 AUG 1993 1.82 / 6'0 75 / 165 23.83

Women's 100m Freestyle SJOSTROM Sarah▲ 17 AUG 1993 1.82 / 6'0 75 / 165 52.08

Women's 100m Butterfly SJOSTROM Sarah 17 AUG 1993 1.82 / 6'0 75 / 165 55.48

Women's 100m Individual Medley SJOSTROM Sarah 17 AUG 1993 1.82 / 6'0 75 / 165 57.93

TUR - Turkey Women's 200m Breaststroke GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 19 JUN 1998 1.84 / 6'0 62 / 137 2:22.40

Women's 100m Individual Medley GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 19 JUN 1998 1.84 / 6'0 62 / 137 1:01.28

Women's 200m Individual Medley GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 19 JUN 1998 1.84 / 6'0 62 / 137 2:10.72

USA - United States Men's 50m Freestyle SHIELDS Tom 11 JUL 1991 1.92 / 6'4 87 / 192 25.14

Women's 50m Freestyle WOODY Julie 15 OCT 1993 25.51

Women's 100m Freestyle WOODY Julie 15 OCT 1993 54.75

Women's 50m Backstroke WOODY Julie 15 OCT 1993 29.13

Women's 50m Breaststroke ROBERTS Liz 22 MAR 1988 1.70 / 5'7 61 / 134 31.89

Women's 200m Breaststroke ROBERTS Liz 22 MAR 1988 1.70 / 5'7 61 / 134 2:35.42

Men's 50m Butterfly SHIELDS Tom▲ 11 JUL 1991 1.92 / 6'4 87 / 192 22.40

Men's 100m Butterfly SHIELDS Tom▲ 11 JUL 1991 1.92 / 6'4 87 / 192 49.04

Men's 100m Individual Medley SHIELDS Tom 11 JUL 1991 1.92 / 6'4 87 / 192

Women's 100m Individual Medley ROBERTS Liz 22 MAR 1988 1.70 / 5'7 61 / 134 1:07.50

WOODY Julie 15 OCT 1993 1:02.67

UZB - Uzbekistan Men's 50m Freestyle SAGDULLAEV Murat 21 JUN 1999 23.23

Men's 50m Butterfly SAGDULLAEV Murat 21 JUN 1999 25.12
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Men's 100m Butterfly SAGDULLAEV Murat 21 JUN 1999 58.32

Note:

NATs are not required to submit the names of the swimmers for a relay event until one hour before the session for the swim, but all relay only swimmers
must swim at least once in the relay event for which they are entered.

Legend:

▲ Direct access to final
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